reminder from an old headstone

V)

“Remember friend as you pass by,
As you are how so once was |

Gt Bhae As | am now so you shall be

% Kneel down and say a prayer for me”.

Graveyard Masses 2024
(Time 8.00pm) updated 8/5/24

Friday 31/05/2024 | Kilbannivane (Maher’s field)

1 N.B. New Date N.B. New Date

2 |Friday 07/06/2024  |Nuns Cemetery and the
priest buried in our three
church grounds. (N.B. Mass
will be at 7.00pm In
Castleisland Parish Church)

3 Friday 21/06/2024 Kilbannivane (Pembroke
field)

4 |Friday 28/06/2024 | Kilmurry Graveyard

5 |Friday 05/07/2024 | Tobar na bhFionn

6 Tuesday 09/07/2024 | Kilnananima Graveyard

7 | Friday 12/07/2024  |Scartaglen Graveyard

8 Friday 19/07/2024 | St Stephen’s Graveyard

9 |Friday 26/07/2024 | Old Kilbannivane

10 Friday 02/08/2024 St John’s Graveyard




